simulated values

-10

-20

-30

-40

Simulation of Mode

Index

o}
o}
o O o Xe) O O O O
o e}
o(g)o @0@«%6@ O OO ®ALOD_ @ @@)ooooooo o OO(O) O omoo
o} W O o} o o 0
o} o o} oo o) °Q o) o)
O o
o o}
o o o © o o ©
o} o0 O o & o
o o o o}
o o o o o
o}
0
@O 00 o} 00 O @ O 00 00 © & o O O ooo@ @0
o) o o0© o) o)
o} o} 00
o} o}

o 0 00 0

0 e}
0 0o
o}

[ [ [ [ [
0 50 100 150 200




